
This report provided free of charge by:
Bridge City Motors
1321 NW 17th Ave, Portland, OR 97209

(503) 444-0568

Vehicle History Report
TM US $39.99

2001 AUDI S4 2.7 QUATTRO
VIN: WAURD68D71A025931
SEDAN 4 DR
2.7L V6 F DOHC
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Bridge City Motors

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/3/22 at 5:03:23 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If
you cnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

1 Service history record

At least 1 open recall

2 Previous owners

Last owned in Oregon

104,749 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2001 2018

Type of owner --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 16 yrs. 10 mo. 4 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Connecticut, Oregon Oregon

Estimated miles driven per year 11,729/yr 649/yr

Last reported odometer reading 80,775 104,749

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML


back.
Register | View Terms | View Certiccate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized
Audi dealer to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2001

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

11,729 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/25/2001
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

10/25/2001
 

15   Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/25/2001
 

Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Stamford, CT
Title #026532419

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

09/10/2008
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/11/2008
 

80,775   Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Odometer reading reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

09/22/2008
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #0826653008

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

09/03/2010
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=QwmGTLtpm3uR0qohEt_A_3wTst-zTgDul4UVwWwa7eXOG-Yv163S_mRFDu0E5c_cQH-BaB3UJTN9UjIbWBRv39zzB8H1i41E8gGCKrphXahRICPF6-sTHjBW4SCfHgMSALq-VWI6JJIa-4-ArandhXIERt-1JCeN7GpiCkUTjWPRCmQTHnol4QIIahBDhXZlwifLtsCSKsMH__Gz0FPp_9yWE9EOFwHQajlhxNVxoFOWvCTS769KAOsErSuW7BSttGgE03T1X_eJzofKzR-opDH8giGjg4MDNSvyph43HIdWKtfDFfHrg0iNwRScYZwlYAvhgDxYVpwGXXJt5lGyCK9sBoUmWH-QP1RXT7skYnXS7xRPBs_qwy0shvrCzryRwwMq2tfmlnrKzgujeuw9TifrxHdIOUHBtgpNZw2-M_Mmp8jhOsIZwFbg7w
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=QwmGTLtpm3uR0qohEt_A_3wTst-zTgDul4UVwWwa7eXOG-Yv163S_mRFDu0E5c_cQH-BaB3UJTN9UjIbWBRv39zzB8H1i41E8gGCKrphXahRICPF6-sTHjBW4SCfHgMSALq-VWI6JJIa-4-ArandhXIERt-1JCeN7GpiCkUTjWPRCmQTHnol4QIIahBDhXZlwifLtsCSKsMH__Gz0FPp_9yWE9EOFwHQajlhxNVxoFOWvCTS769KAOsErSuW7BSttGgE03T1X_eJzofKzR-opDH8giGjg4MDNSvyph43HIdWKtfDFfHrg0iNwRScYZwlYAvhgDxYVpwGXXJt5lGyCK9sBoUmWH-QP1RXT7skYnXS7xRPBs_qwy0shvrCzryRwwMq2tfmlnrKzgujeuw9TifrxHdIOUHBtgpNZw2-M_Mmp8jhOsIZwFbg7w
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.audiusa.com/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=2GLLSwyAxK87KnDPJAhjIZWolvNaX1hWxEBUx_BMKsTxOH0DSY7yA-SmN9vDwl6hVkohwYNMUCIb3eC5V50yJ97h5nqSuS9zNy-UytLnWEsndpLXbfYg242KTZ_rHep-NKkdu0qmaAd1KQ5T9CsI8g1-jUP_lLNH06DTmhKfyvVODUG15KsWynvZMbzgmptadNXcAfI4tvfq0DmRAASvATbSboHWPr-h6J0mKDKfuZuIL-MZO_mmw-WlW30B3ivgABSh40u7EZyM6OkXJ2lUW-4HcKMPJRYTTkqISN2XmbgvwiUTcpLMpvgnVRpS7bbYLPGWYQABNKRr_5Ll51vR9JM2IJsX7fivTwVYJDkfBEZswDiaO0f4MGm9AtW3CXtr9ezPTjtIs4pTqe22au50YD7duWyYz_MVmuSdjsuqBtjHCTc9vMv2g2rd9onKe48b2x4zStH4N2fPQzdxkWpsVKCQL-zmGbbVuuqL2-AsXbw7fmsG3JhU5YNqRF_putnM8mUzUrMPQvhGlFoZbkgASj8CTcgFX0kvPxOjiqBKCXMWVVrTp_v6LRKDrFjFDZ69VUAW4pPeKgr0qwdhIjU5T6BwXsDRw3b43uFlFiJvJ-ZqPwB3NVstobJnu-WBQoJ1kcgZdft24yuY42MUOitPyQRKfEnl1gjvf4haLFo


09/09/2010
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #0826653008

Registration issued or renewed

08/07/2012
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/14/2012
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #0826653008

Registration issued or renewed

08/21/2014
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/29/2014
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #0826653008

Registration issued or renewed

08/03/2016
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/10/2016
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #0826653008

Registration issued or renewed

08/22/2018
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #0826653008

Registration issued or renewed

08/28/2018
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

649 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/28/2018
 

102,259   Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beaverton, OR

Odometer reading reported

10/12/2018
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beaverton, OR
Title #1828535046

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

07/01/2021
 

Audi Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
- NHTSA #21V470
- Recall #69CJ DRIVER FRONT AIRBAG INFLATOR
- Status: Remedy Available
- Locate an authorized Audi dealer to obtain more

information about this recall
- Learn more about this recall

02/17/2022
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beaverton, OR
Title #1828535046

Registration issued or renewed

Description: Exposure to moisture over time could cause the driver front airbag to not iniate properly in a crash,
increasing the risk of injury.

Remedy: Replace driver front airbag iniator.

http://progress.audiusa.com/


06/28/2022
 

104,749   DYNASPORT LLC
Portland, OR
503-241-1717
dynasportllc.com

 4.9 / 5.0

47 Vericed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drive belt tensioner replaced
- Timing belt replaced
- Coolant temperature sensor replaced
- Oil and clter changed
- Brakes checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the crst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX decnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/3/22 5:03:23 PM (CDT)

 41 Customer Favorites!

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2001 AUDI S4 vehicle (VIN:
WAURD68D71A025931), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/3/22 at 6:03 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


